
SHARERS STARTERS
 

HOUSE MARINATED OLIVES (vg)
A mix of olives marinated in oregano

ROASTED HUMMUS (vg)
Served with sourdough

SOURDOUGH BREAD BASKET
Cold pressed olive oil, balsamic vinegar

OVEN BAKED CAMEMBERT (v)
Rosemary, olive oil, balsamic vinegar, toasted sourdough

STICKY MINI CHIPOLATAS
Honey & mustard mayonnaise

 

£4.95

£5.95

£7.95

£16.95

£5.95

 

PRESSED HAM HOCK
Mixed pickles, sourdough

HALLOUMI SKEWERS (v)
Sweet chill i dip

MUSSELS
White wine and cream sauce, crusty bread

GARLIC MUSHROOMS (v)
Sourdough crostini

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL
Coldwater prawns, Marie Rose, gem lettuce, tomato, red onion,

bread & butter

CHEF’S HOMEMADE SOUP (vg)
Sourdough bread

CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS
Satay dipping sauce, house salad

CHICKEN LIVER PATE
Caramelised red onion chutney, toasted sourdough

£9.95

£10.95

£13.95

£8.95

£9.95

£8.95

£10.95

£10.95

 
 

EVENING DINING

MAIN COURSES

FROM THE GRILL

8oz SIRLOIN STEAK £28.50 

 

 

 

 

Roasted tomato, mushroom, skinny fries

LEMONGRASS & ASPARAGUS RISOTTO (vg**)
Lemongrass, peas, spring onion 

CHEF’S HOMEMADE FISHCAKE
Breadcrumbs, hollandaise sauce, house salad

BRAISED BEEF 
Angel steak in red wine gravy, mashed potato, kale

CHAR-GRILLED BEEF OR CHICKEN BURGER
Double patty beef burger or gril led chicken breast in a brioche bun,

cheese, burger relish, baby gem lettuce, tomato, skinny fries

HAND BATTERED FISH & CHIPS (gf**)
Beer battered haddock, hand cut chips, mushy peas, tartare, lemon

CHEF’S HOMEMADE PIE
Seasonal vegetables 

PAN ROASTED SEA BASS
Creamy white wine and dill sauce, mussels, new potatoes

LENTIL COTTAGE PIE (vg)
Sweet potato mash, seasonal vegetables, vegan gravy

HALF ROAST CHICKEN
Choose either BBQ, lemon glaze or plain, skinny fries, house slaw

CREAMY CHICKEN AND TARRAGON
Green beans, new potatoes 

£16.95

£19.95

£21.50

£18.95

£20.95

£17.95

£23.95

£16.95

£19.50

£21.50

GAMMON STEAK £19.95

SALADS

CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
Gem lettuce, Parmesan, anchovies, pancetta, sourdough

croutons

GREEK SALAD (vg**)
Feta, olives, sun dried tomatoes, mixed leaves

£16.95

£7.95/
£14.95

SIDES

HOUSE SALAD (vg)
Olive oil, balsamic

SEASONAL VEGETABLES
Ask your server for todays selection  

HAND CUT CHIPS (vg)
Maldon sea salt

SKINNY FRIES (vg)
Maldon sea salt

MASHED POTATO (v)

HOUSE SLAW (v)

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS (v) (gf**)

SAUCE
Peppercorn, béarnaise, Diane (v)

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.25

£4.95

£3.95

£4.95

£3.95

DESSERTS

 

TREACLE, LEMON & GINGER TART
Vanilla ice cream 

CHOCOLATE & CHERRY DELICE 
Skipton hotels take on a Black Forest gateau

LEMON TART
Rich butter pastry, lemon glaze, mango sorbet

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE 
Mixed berry compote

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 
Butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS & SORBETS 
Three scoops

CHOOSE YOUR CHEESE
Choose one, two or three local and British cheeses

Grapes, celery, apple, caramelised red onion chutney, biscuits

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.50

1 £8.50
2 £11.50
3 £14.50

(vg) Vegan (v) Vegetarian (vg**) Vegan alternative available (gf**) gluten free alternative available

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, you must speak to your server about ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal. Guests on a dinner inclusive or two course package have an allowance of £30. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

All our napkins are made using recycled materials in an  effort to become more sustainable

Pineapple, fried egg, roasted tomato, mushroom, skinny fries

MIXED GRILL
4oz flat iron steak, half chicken breast, half gammon, pork chipolata, 

black pudding, roasted tomato, mushroom, skinny fries

£29.50



W I N E  M E N U

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE, FRANCE (V, VE) 
A high proportion of Chardonnay and a minimum of three years in the cellar, where it reaches the peak of aromatic maturity.
 The nose, very open and expressive, delivers aromas of fruit and brioche, peach, white flower and vanilla pod

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSE, FRANCE (V, VE)
The intense and brilliant body is bright pink in colour, the bubbles are fine and mousse persistent. 
The full nose is expressive, fresh and young. Aromas of red fruits, freshly crushed wild raspberry, cherry and blackcurrant 

DA LUCA PROSECCO, ITALY
Pear and peach fruit on a lively, yet soft and generous palate

DA LUCA PROSECCO ROSE, ITALY (V, VE) 
Fruity scent of pears and apples with overtones of blackberries

CODORNIU ZERO, SPARKLING WINE, SPAIN, 0.5% ABV
Zesty fresh sweet tropical fruit, apple and citrus flavours on a rich, fruit palate

WHITE WINE
175ml 250ml Bottle

THE PRODUCT & ALLERGEN INFORMATION PROVIDED HAS BEEN SUPPLIED BY THE PRODUCER/MANUFACTURER OF THE PRODUCTS. THE HOTEL GIVES NO WARRANTY OR
RELIANCE TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION. ALL INFORMATION IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OF PUBLICATION. TO ENSURE YOU HAVE THE MOST UP TO DATE

INFORMATION, PLEASE READ THE LABEL ON THE SERVICE

S = CONTAINS SULPHITES. E = CONTAINS EGG. M = CONTAINS MILK. V = VEGETARIAN. VE = VEGAN. O = ORGANIC

ROSE WINE
175ml 250ml Bottle

£7.50

£8.00

£8.25

£8.25

£6.00

£7.50

£8.00

£8.25

£8.75

£8.50

£6.00

CHAMPAGNE, SPARKLING & PROSECCO 
Bottle125ml

£9.00

£10.50

£5.50

FOOTSTEPS, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY 
Light, fruity, unoaked wine is made using this popular grape variety sourced from Veneto in northern Italy. Dry but with plenty of green apple fruit and a 
good mouth-feel.
VIVIENDA VERDEJO MACABEO, VINO DE LA TIERRA DE CASTILLO, SPAIN 2021 (S) 
Zesty lemon, lime flavours, a soft finish
BERRI ESTATE CHARDONNAY, SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA 
Buttery green apples with a hint of pineapple and vanilla
DA LUCA PINOT GRIGIO, TERRE SICLIANE, ITALY 
Aromas of white flowers, pink grapefruit and Cox’s apple. The palate displays melon and guava flavours with a crisp acidity and rich finish 
SHORT MILE BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC, SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA 
The grapes for this wine are picked just at the point of ripeness to preserve the fresh, aromatic style. Clean tropical notes of passion fruit and a herbaceous
grassy lift, followed by a crisp finish
KLEINE ZALZE VINEYARD SELECTION CHENIN BLANC, STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA 
Layers of naartjies, apricots and cling peaches with hints of flint and fynbos. Delicate oak flavours finish the wine beautifully
WAIPARA HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 
Powerful aromas of melon, nettle and snow pea. The palate bursts with fresh citrus, grapefruit and melon notes, the fruit carrying through to the aromatic
finish
NATUREO MUSCAT, TORRES, SPAIN, 0.5% ABV 
Made from wine where the alcohol is removed. Pale lemon yellow, floral aromas, green apple, peach and citrus

FOOTSTEPS, ZINFANDEL ROSE, CALIFORNIA USA 
Cool-fermented to preserve the fruit and freshness this wine has a delicious grapey off-dry palate. Great summer drinking!
VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO ROSE, VINO DE LA TIERRA DE CASTILLO, SPAIN 2021 (S) 
Sweet red fruits and honey
BELVINO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY 
Beautiful bouquet of wild flowers and vanilla, into a delicious mixture of white peaches and strawberry flavors with just a honeyed sweetness on the finish  
WICKED LADY WHITE ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA, USA 
Medium-sweet rose made using Zinfandel grapes from warm Californian vineyards

NATUREO ROSADO, TORRES, SPAIN 0.0% ABV 
Made from wine where the alcohol is removed. Fresh and light, with ripe red and black fruit flavours

RED WINE
175ml 250ml Bottle

£11.50

£12.00

£12.25

£12.75

£12.50

FOOTSTEPS, SHIRAZ, AUSTRILIA 
A rich, vibrant, red berry fruit-driven style.
VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO, 2020 VINO DE LA TIERA DE CASTILLO, SPAIN (S) 
Rich plum and firm structural tannins, soft and rounded

SHORT MILE BAY MERLOT, SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA (M, E) 
Juicy Merlot with a soft smooth palate showing ripe plum, mulberry and blackberry. A spicy vanilla note follows, acquired during a brief period of oak aging

TEKENA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE 
Light-bodied yet juicy Cabernet Sauvignon with a plum and bramble character

FAMILIA ZUCCARDI BRAZOS, MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 
Enticing aromas of cherry and plum with a background of warming spice. Well structured with freshness to the finish 

WAIPARA HILLS PINOT NOIR, CENTRAL OTAGO, NEW ZEALAND (E) 
Bramble fruit, cherry, spice and a hint of smoke on the nose, black cherry and plum on the palate supported by oak spice, soft tannins and a bright refreshing
finish
VINA REAL, RIOJA, SPAIN
 The palate is rich, warming and velvety with a touch of acidity and fine tannins.
NATUREO SYRAH, TORRES, SPAIN 0.0% ABV 
Made from wine where the alcohol is removed. Shows lovely, lively hedgerow fruit on a well-balanced and juicy palate

Half Bottle

£39.50

£44.50

VIVIENDA |  TEMPRANILLO | TEMPRANILLO ROSE | VERDEJO MACABEO               Buy two large glasses and get the rest of the bottle for free 

£7.50

£8.00

£8.25

£8.75

£8.50

£6.00

£29.00

£34.00

£35.00

£36.00

£38.00

£46.00

£40.00

£25.00

£11.50

£12.00

£12.25

£12.25

£29.00

£34.00

£35.00

£12.25

£25.00

£11.50

£12.00

£12.25

£12.75

£12.50

£29.00

£34.00

£35.00

£37.00

£36.50

£38.00

£41.00

£25.00

£75.00

£85.00

£42.00

£45.00

£29.00


