



SHARERS		STARTERS	
HOUSE MARINATED OLIVES (vg) A mix of olives marinated in oregano	£4.95	PRESSED HAM HOCK Mixed pickles, sourdough	£9.95
ROASTED HUMMUS (vg) Served with sourdough	£5.95	HALLOUMI SKEWERS (v) Sweet chilli dip	£10.95
SOURDOUGH BREAD BASKET Cold pressed olive oil, balsamic vinegar	£7.95	MUSSELS White wine and cream sauce, crusty bread	£13.95
OVEN BAKED CAMEMBERT (v) Rosemary, olive oil, balsamic vinegar, toasted sourdough	£16.95	GARLIC MUSHROOMS (v) Sourdough crostini	£8.95
STICKY MINI CHIPOLATAS Honey & mustard mayonnaise	£5.95	CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL Coldwater prawns, Marie Rose, gem lettuce, tomato, red onion, bread & butter	£9.95
SALADS			
CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR	£16.95	CHEF'S HOMEMADE SOUP (vg) Sourdough bread	£8.95
Gem lettuce, Parmesan, anchovies, pancetta, sourdough croutons	210.00	CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS Satay dipping sauce, house salad	£10.95
GREEK SALAD (vg**) Feta, olives, sun dried tomatoes, mixed leaves	£7.95/ £14.95	CHICKEN LIVER PATE Caramelised red onion chutney, toasted sourdough	£10.95
MAIN COURSES			
LEMONGRASS & ASPARAGUS RISOTTO (vg**) Lemongrass, peas, spring onion	£16.95	CHEF'S HOMEMADE PIE Seasonal vegetables	£17.95
CHEF'S HOMEMADE FISHCAKE Breadcrumbs, hollandaise sauce, house salad	£19.95	PAN ROASTED SEA BASS Creamy white wine and dill sauce, mussels, new potatoes	£23.95
BRAISED BEEF Angel steak in red wine gravy, mashed potato, kale	£21.50	LENTIL COTTAGE PIE (vg) Sweet potato mash, seasonal vegetables, vegan gravy	£16.95
CHAR-GRILLED BEEF OR CHICKEN BURGER Double patty beef burger or grilled chicken breast in a brioche bun, cheese, burger relish, baby gem lettuce, tomato, skinny fries	£18.95	HALF ROAST CHICKEN Choose either BBQ, lemon glaze or plain, skinny fries, house slaw	£19.50
HAND BATTERED FISH & CHIPS (gf**) Beer battered haddock, hand cut chips, mushy peas, tartare, lemon	£20.95	CREAMY CHICKEN AND TARRAGON Green beans, new potatoes	£21.50
FROM THE GRILL			
8oz SIRLOIN STEAK Roasted tomato, mushroom, skinny fries	£28.50	MIXED GRILL 4oz flat iron steak, half chicken breast, half gammon, pork chipolata, black pudding, roasted tomato, mushroom, skinny fries	£29.50
GAMMON STEAK Pineapple, fried egg, roasted tomato, mushroom, skinny fries	£19.95	block padoling, roosted contact, mashroom, skinny fires	
SIDES		DESSERTS	
HOUSE SALAD (vg) Olive oil, balsamic	£4.95	TREACLE, LEMON & GINGER TART Vanilla ice cream	£8.95
SEASONAL VEGETABLES Ask your server for todays selection	£4.95	CHOCOLATE & CHERRY DELICE Skipton hotels take on a Black Forest gateau	£8.95
HAND CUT CHIPS (vg) Maldon sea salt	£4.95	LEMON TART Rich butter pastry, lemon glaze, mango sorbet	£8.95
SKINNY FRIES (vg) Maldon sea salt	£4.25	NEW YORK CHEESECAKE Mixed berry compote	£8.95
MASHED POTATO (v)	£4.95	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream	£8.95
HOUSE SLAW (v)	£3.95	SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS & SORBETS Three scoops	£8.50
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS (v) (gf**)	£4.95	CHOOSE YOUR CHEESE	1 £8.50
SAUCE Peppercorn, béarnaise, Diane (v)	£3.95	Choose one, two or three local and British cheeses Grapes, celery, apple, caramelised red onion chutney, biscuits	2 £11.50 3 £14.50

WINE MENU

CHAMPAGNE, SPARKLING & PROSECCO	125ml	Half Bottle	e Bottle
TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE, FRANCE (V, VE) A high proportion of Chardonnay and a minimum of three years in the cellar, where it reaches the peak of aromatic maturity.		£39.50	£75.00
The nose, very open and expressive, delivers aromas of fruit and brioche, peach, white flower and vanilla pod			
TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSE, FRANCE (V, VE) The intense and brilliant body is bright pink in colour, the bubbles are fine and mousse persistent. The full nose is expressive, fresh and young. Aromas of red fruits, freshly crushed wild raspberry, cherry and blackcurrant		£44.50	£85.00
DA LUCA PROSECCO, ITALY Pear and peach fruit on a lively, yet soft and generous palate	£9.00		£42.00
DA LUCA PROSECCO ROSE, ITALY (V, VE)	£10.50		
Fruity scent of pears and apples with overtones of blackberries CODORNIU ZERO, SPARKLING WINE, SPAIN, 0.5% ABV			£45.00
Zesty fresh sweet tropical fruit, apple and citrus flavours on a rich, fruit palate	£5.50		£29.00
WHITE WINE			
VVIIIE VVIIVE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
FOOTSTEPS, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY	07.50	011 50	600.00
Light, fruity, unoaked wine is made using this popular grape variety sourced from Veneto in northern Italy. Dry but with plenty of green apple fruit and a good mouth-feel.	£7.50	£11.50	£29.00
VIVIENDA VERDEJO MACABEO, VINO DE LA TIERRA DE CASTILLO, SPAIN 2021 (S)	£8.00	£12.00	£34.00
Zesty lemon, lime flavours, a soft finish BERRI ESTATE CHARDONNAY, SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA			
Buttery green apples with a hint of pineapple and vanilla	£8.25	£12.25	£35.00
DA LUCA PINOT GRIGIO, TERRE SICLIANE, ITALY Aromas of white flowers, pink grapefruit and Cox's apple. The palate displays melon and guava flavours with a crisp acidity and rich finish	£8.75	£12.75	£37.00
SHORT MILE BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC, SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA	£8.50	£12.50	£36.50
The grapes for this wine are picked just at the point of ripeness to preserve the fresh, aromatic style. Clean tropical notes of passion fruit and a herbaceous grassy lift, followed by a crisp finish			
KLEINE ZALZE VINEYARD SELECTION CHENIN BLANC, STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA			£38.00
Layers of naartjies, apricots and cling peaches with hints of flint and fynbos. Delicate oak flavours finish the wine beautifully WAIPARA HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND			044.00
Powerful aromas of melon, nettle and snow pea. The palate bursts with fresh citrus, grapefruit and melon notes, the fruit carrying through to the aromatic			£41.00
finish NATUREO MUSCAT, TORRES, SPAIN, 0.5% ABV			
Made from wine where the alcohol is removed. Pale lemon yellow, floral aromas, green apple, peach and citrus	£6.00		£25.00
ROSE WINE			
	175ml	250ml	Bottle
FOOTSTEPS, ZINFANDEL ROSE, CALIFORNIA USA Cool-fermented to preserve the fruit and freshness this wine has a delicious grapey off-dry palate. Great summer drinking!	£7.50	£11.50	£29.00
VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO ROSE, VINO DE LA TIERRA DE CASTILLO, SPAIN 2021 (S)	66.00	610.00	694.00
Sweet red fruits and honey BELVINO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY	£8.00	£12.00	£34.00
Beautiful bouquet of wild flowers and vanilla, into a delicious mixture of white peaches and strawberry flavors with just a honeyed sweetness on the finish	£8.25	£12.25	£35.00
WICKED LADY WHITE ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA, USA Medium-sweet rose made using Zinfandel grapes from warm Californian vineyards	£8.25	£12.25	£12.25
NATUREO ROSADO, TORRES, SPAIN 0.0% ABV			
Made from wine where the alcohol is removed. Fresh and light, with ripe red and black fruit flavours	£6.00		£25.00
RED WINE			
RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
FOOTSTEPS, SHIRAZ, AUSTRILIA	£7.50	£11.50	£29.00
A rich, vibrant, red berry fruit-driven style. VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO, 2020 VINO DE LA TIERA DE CASTILLO, SPAIN (S)	21.00	211.00	220.00
Rich plum and firm structural tannins, soft and rounded	£8.00	£12.00	£34.00
SHORT MILE BAY MERLOT, SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA (M, E) Juicy Merlot with a soft smooth palate showing ripe plum, mulberry and blackberry. A spicy vanilla note follows, acquired during a brief period of oak aging	£8.25	£12.25	£35.00
TEKENA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE	£8.75	£12.75	£36.00
Light-bodied yet juicy Cabernet Sauvignon with a plum and bramble character FAMILIA ZUCCARDI BRAZOS, MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA			
Enticing aromas of cherry and plum with a background of warming spice. Well structured with freshness to the finish	£8.50	£12.50	£38.00
WAIPARA HILLS PINOT NOIR, CENTRAL OTAGO, NEW ZEALAND (E)			£46.00
Bramble fruit, cherry, spice and a hint of smoke on the nose, black cherry and plum on the palate supported by oak spice, soft tannins and a bright refreshing finish			~∓0.0U
VINA REAL, RIOJA, SPAIN			040.00
The palate is rich, warming and velvety with a touch of acidity and fine tannins. NATUREO SYRAH, TORRES, SPAIN 0.0% ABV			£40.00
Made from wine where the alcohol is removed. Shows lovely, lively hedgerow fruit on a well-balanced and juicy palate			£25.00
named from white where the another is removed. Shows levely, hvery needed on a west sampled and justey parasit	£6.00		£20.00

 $\bigvee |\bigvee| E \bigvee D A \mid$ TEMPRANILLO | TEMPRANILLO ROSE | VERDEJO MACABEO

Buy two large glasses and get the rest of the bottle for free